

www.wallkillbasketball.org

## **Photograph and Publicity Release Form**

WALLKILL VALLEY RANGERS SPORTS CLUB per voice, and/or appearance as such may be embounded audiotapes, digital images, and the like, taken or BASKETBALL LEAGUE and WALLKILL VALLEY RATAGREE that the WALLKILL VALLEY YOUTH BASKETE SPORTS CLUB has complete ownership of such pictuse them for any purpose consistent with the WALLKILL VALLEY RANGERS SPORTS CLUB's millustrations, bulletins, exhibitions, videotapes, reprints	odied in any pictures, photos, video recordings made on behalf of WALLKILL VALLEY YOUTH NGERS SPORTS CLUB Program(s) or activities. BALL LEAGUE and WALLKILL VALLEY RANGERS tures, etc., including the entire copyright, and may KILL VALLEY YOUTH BASKETBALL LEAGUE and issions. These uses include, but are not limited to s, reproductions, publications, advertisements, and
any promotional or educational materials in any medinternet. I acknowledge that I will not receive any coand hereby release the WALLKILL VALLEY YOUTH RANGERS SPORTS CLUB and its agents and assign in any way connected with such use.	ompensation, etc for the use of such pictures, etc.  I BASKETBALL LEAGUE and WALLKILL VALLEY
I have read and understood this consent and release.	
I give my consent to the WALLKILL VALLEY YOUTH RANGERS SPORTS CLUB to use my child's name connection with the team website and/or their apublications.	e and likeness to use my name and likeness ir
Player Signature	Date
Parent / Legal Guardian	Date
I do not give my consent to the WALLKILL VALLE VALLEY RANGERS SPORTS CLUB to use child's numbers website and/or their activities, flyers and appearances	ny name and likeness in connection with the team
Payer Signature	Date
Parent / legal guardian	Date